EDB11x02/2 WAY COAXIAL VALVE, DIRECT ACTING
Model:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c

•	 working pressure up to 100bar (400bar), no pressure
 difference needed
•	 IP65 (with a professionally installed connector socket)
 according to DIN40050 --> DIN EN 60529
•	 connector socket according to DIN EN 175301-803,
 Form A, LED
•	 for gaseous, liquid, gelatinous, highly viscous, pasty,
 especially contaminated and aggressive media
•	 for minimum switching times and extremely long life
 time
•	 for use with DVGW and TÜV certificate
Description:
•	 2/2 way coaxial valve
•	 pressure relieved, with spring reset
•	 direct operated
 EDB1100: standard version up to 100 bar
 EDB1110: High pressure valve up to 130 bar (3/8“)
 EDB1120: High pressure valve up to 400 bar (3/8 -
 1/2“) and cryogenic temperatures
•	 female thread acc. to ISO228

between +5°C and 30°C.
*** power consumption: The values   are for the standard versions. For special coils (e.g. temperature coils, option -TH) the values may differ.
Order information:
1: type: EDB1100 / EDB1110 / EDB1120
2: connection size: 02-09 (see table)
3: body material
•	 A = brass
•	 E = brass nickel plated
•	 J = steel
•	 O = stainless steel
•	 Z = alloy
4. nominal size in 1/10mm (see table)
5: working pressure: specification of max. working pressure (see
table)
6. voltage:
•	 0: 230V AC
•	 1: 24V DC
•	 Other voltage upon request.
7: options (see "options")
8: medium (please specify when ordering!)
The technical design of the valves depends on your me-
dium and application. Therefore please ask for your indi-
vidual specifications on temperature ranges, characteristics
and dimensions.
EDB11[X]0 - [XX]  [X]  [X] - [X] - [X] - [X] - [X]
   1      2    3    4     5     6    7     8
A
B
A
B
function NC (normally closed valve)
function NO (normally opened valve)
Please ask for field specifications that are not listed
in this data sheet.
Before installation please consider the installation
and maintenance manual, especially the safety in-
dications!
EDB11x02/2 WAY COAXIAL VALVE, DIRECT ACTING
Model:
Er
ro
rs
 a
nd
 c
ha
ng
es
 e
xc
ep
te
d.
 R
ev
is
io
n:
 0
1/
20
18
-0
03
Strong Basis. Individual Solutions.
SYSTEM VALVESStrong Basis. Individual Solutions.
SYSTEM VALVES
match code connec-
tion

time
[ms]
weight
[kg]
CV value**
[m³/h]
power consump-
tion
[A]
op
en
cl
os
e
A → B DC AC
EDB1110-03O20-130-x G 3/8 2 0 - 130 113 71.5 32.25 64.5 20 45 1.2 1.3 1.33 0.17
EDB1110-03O40-40-x G 3/8 4 0 - 40 113 71.5 32.25 64.5 20 45 1.2 5.3 1.33 0.17
EDB1110-03O60-10-x G 3/8 6 0 - 10 113 71.5 32.25 64.5 20 45 1.2 9.8 1.33 0.17
match code con-
nection
[inch]
no-

at
io
n
w
ith
 tw
o
op
en
cl
os
e
A → B DC AC
EDB1120-03x20-x-x G 3/8 2 0 - 300 0 - 400 135 81 34 68 60 170 2.5 1.7 1.6 0.15
EDB1120-03x30-x-x G 3/8 3 0 - 250 0 - 300 135 81 34 68 60 170 2.5 4.1 1.6 0.15
EDB1120-03x40-x-x G 3/8 4 0 - 120 0 - 150 135 81 34 68 60 170 2.5 11.0 1.6 0.15
EDB1120-03x50-x-x G 3/8 5 0 - 80 0 - 100 135 81 34 68 60 170 2.5 13.5 1.6 0.15
EDB1120-03x60-x-x G 3/8 6 0 - 50 0 - 70 135 81 34 68 60 170 2.5 17.4 1.6 0.15
EDB1120-03x80-x-x G 3/8 8 0 - 30 0 - 40 135 81 34 68 60 170 2.5 24.0 1.6 0.15
EDB1120-04x80-x-x G 1/2 8 0 - 50 - 160 86 39 78 120 270 3.5 1.8 2.64 0.3